P A G E  1  O F  3
CONTRACTOR:
PROJECT: DATE:
PREPARED BY: MODEL#: CTWLED
R E V I S I O N  D AT E :  7 / 2 4 / 2 0 2 4
11675  SW  T O M M A CKIE  BLV D.  |  P O R T  ST.  LU C IE ,  F L  3 49 87  |  P H :  772 . 878 .49 4 4  |   TAML I T EU S A . C OM
A P P L I C AT I O N  A N D  P E RF O RM A N C E  S P EC IF I C AT I O N  IS  SUB J EC T  T O  C H A N G E  W I T H O U T  N O T IF I C AT I O N
DESCRIPTION

11675  SW  T O M M A CKIE  BLV D.  |  P O R T  ST.  LU C IE ,  F L  3 49 87  |  P H :  772 . 878 .49 4 4  |   TAML I T EU S A . C OM
A P P L I C AT I O N  A N D  P E RF O RM A N C E  S P EC IF I C AT I O N  IS  SUB J EC T  T O  C H A N G E  W I T H O U T  N O T IF I C AT I O N
ORDERING INFORMATION
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS
SERIES SIZE LUMENS VOLTAGE LENS CRI COLOR TEMP OPTIONS
CTWLED [4] : 4’
[-40] : 4000 Lumens
[D] : 120-277VAC
[E] : 277-480VAC
[LCR1] : Clear Ribbed
Lens
[FR] : Frosted
Lens
[L8] : CRI +/- 80
[35] : 3500K
[40] : 4000K
[50] : 5000K
[BLANK] : No Option
[OS] : Wash-down occupancy sensor
[EM] : 10% Emergency back-up
[-60] : 6000 Lumens
[-80] : 8000 Lumens
[-100] : 10000 Lumens
[-150] : 15000 Lumens
[-175] : 17500 Lumens
[-225] : 22500 Lumens
[-300] : 30000 Lumens
SERIES LUMEN PACKAGE LUMENS @ 35K LPW @ 35K LUMENS @ 4K LPW @ 4K LUMENS @ 5K LPW @ 5K MAX WATTAGE AMPS @ 120V AMPS @ 277V
CTWLED4-40 4000 3663 135 4009 142 3931 139 28 0.24 0.10
CTWLED4-60 6000 5866 128 6119 135 6014 132 46 0.24 0.17
CTWLED4-80 8000 7818 139 7943 144 7833 141 56 0.47 0.20
CTWLED4-100 10000 10734 131 11089 137 11030 136 82 0.68 0.30
CTWLED4-150 15000 14988 122 15741 129 15396 127 123 1.02 0.44
CTWLED4-175 17500 17826 116 18671 123 18367 121 153 1.28 0.55
CTWLED4-225 22500 23331 118 24325 124 24140 123 198 1.65 0.72
CTWLED4-300 30000 27573 112 28493 117 29110 118 247 2.06 0.89
EXAMPLE:  CTWLED4-40DLCR1L840
P A G E  3  O F  3
CONTRACTOR:
PROJECT: DATE:
PREPARED BY: MODEL#: CTWLED